Cutting tool breakage detection switch
TLPS/MTLPS/UTLPS Series
● Detecting nozzle moving type● Nozzle unit fixed
Example of cutting tool breakage detection applications
Overview Features
The cutting tool breakage detection switch TLPS Series is an air
sensor used to detect broken or chipped drills and taps used in
the metal machining line.

(2) A waterproof bushing must be used on the wires to the terminal box.
*2: If the nozzle clogs, working pressure should be set between 100 and 200 kPa.
How to order
B GW2Y03 TLTLPS N
Cutting tool
breakage
detection switch
Code Content
Orifice size
03 For φ0.3 detecting nozzle
Output style
N NPN open collector
P PNP open collector
Light color
Y Yellow
Electric connection option
F DIN terminal box (Pg11)
C0 Connector (without cable)
C1 Connector (cable 1 m included)
C3 Connector (cable 3 m included)
C5 Connector (cable 5 m included)
CTL Connector common terminal box left assembly
CTR Connector common terminal box right assembly
TL Lead wire common terminal box left assembly
TR Lead wire common terminal box right assembly
R Lead wire direction right (left end for mounting)
L Lead wire direction left (right end for mounting)
W Lead wire direction both sides (intermediate for mounting)
Bracket
Blank Without bracket
B With bracket
Pressure gauge
Blank No pressure gauge
G2 Pressure gauge with safety mark included (G40D-8-P02-S501)
GW2 Pressure gauge assembly with safety mark (G40D-8-P02-S501)
Output style
Light color
Electric connection option
Bracket
Pressure
gauge
B
C
F
E
D
Orifice sizeA
*1:  Refer to page 1173 for the model No. of
the detecting nozzle.
*2:  Refer to pages 1174 to 1179 for option
and model No. of related components.
Precautions for model No. selection
A
B
C
D
E
F
F.R.L
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
PresSW
Shutoff
SlowStart
FlmResistFR
Oil-ProhR
MedPresFR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FR
F.R.L

Cutting tool breakage detection switch/manifold
MTLPS Series
How to order
B GW2Y203 TLMTLPS N
Basic specifications are the same as the single units on page 1162.
Specifications
Orifice sizeA
Station No.B
Output styleC
Lamp colorD
Electric connection optionE
F Bracket
Pressure
gauge
G
Cutting tool
breakage
detection
switch
*1:   Refer to page 1173 for the model No. of
the detecting nozzle.
*2:   Refer to pages 1174 to 1179 for option
and model No. of related components.
Degree of protection
Electric connection option Degree of protection
T* IP66 equivalent
CT* IP67 equivalent
F* IP64 equivalent
C* IP67 equivalent
Note: This product must be used under the following conditions.
(1) Piping and wiring must be completed and pressure applied.
(2) A waterproof bushing must be used on the wires to the terminal box.
Terminal box installation position relation diagram
Code Content
Orifice size
03 For φ0.3 detecting nozzle
Station No.
2 2 stations
3 3 stations
4 4 stations
5 5 stations
Output style
N NPN open collector
P PNP open collector
Lamp color
Y Yellow
Electric connection option
F DIN terminal box (Pg11)
C0 Connector (without cable)
C1 Connector (cable 1 m included)
C3 Connector (cable 3 m included)
C5 Connector (cable 5 m included)
CTL Connector common terminal box left assembly
CTR Connector common terminal box right assembly
TL Lead wire common terminal box left assembly
TR Lead wire common terminal box right assembly
T1 Lead wire common terminal box intermediate assembly (1st from left)
T2 Lead wire common terminal box intermediate assembly (2nd from left)
T3 Lead wire common terminal box intermediate assembly (3rd from left)
T4 Lead wire common terminal box intermediate assembly (4th from left)
Bracket
Blank Without bracket
B With bracket
Pressure gauge
Blank No pressure gauge
G2 Pressure gauge with safety mark included (G40D-8-P02-S501)
GW2 Pressure gauge assembly with safety mark (G40D-8-P02-S501)
Precautions for model No. selection
A

UTLPS Series
●   Solenoid valve with needle, regulator integrated general purpose unit
How to order
13HB GW2Y203 TLUTLPS N
Basic specifications are the same as the single units on page 1162.
Specifications
Orifice sizeA
Station No.B
Solenoid valve
electric connection
(*3)
Solenoid
valve
voltage
I
Pressure gauge
H
Output styleC
Lamp colorD
Electric connection optionE
F Bracket
G
Cutting tool breakage
detection switch
Terminal box installation position relation diagram
Code Content
Orifice size
03 For φ0.3 detecting nozzle
Station No.
1 1 station
2 2 stations
3 3 stations
4 4 stations
5 5 stations
Output style
N NPN open collector
P PNP open collector
Lamp color
Y Yellow
Electric connection option
F DIN terminal box (Pg11)
C0 Connector (without cable)
C1 Connector (cable 1 m included)
C3 Connector (cable 3 m included)
C5 Connector (cable 5 m included)
CTL Connector common terminal box left assembly
CTR Connector-common Term box Rt Assy
TL Lead wire common terminal box left assembly
TR Lead wire common terminal box right assembly
Bracket
B With bracket
Pressure gauge
Blank (*4) None
GW2 Press gauge Assy, safety mark (G40D-8-P02-S501)
Solenoid valve electric connection
2E DIN terminal box
2H DIN terminal box with lamp
3N HP terminal box with lamp
Solenoid valve voltage
1 100 VAC
2 200 VAC
3 24 VDC
*1 :  Refer to page 1173 for the model No. of
the detecting nozzle.
*2 :  Refer to pages 1174 to 1179 for option
and model No. of related components.
*3 :  For CE-Marking-compatible parts, select the H
solenoid valve electric connection from 2E or 2H.
*4 :  Regulator is also provided without pressure
gauge.
Precautions for model No. selection